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Name Start Finish Duration % 
Complete

2017 COUNCIL PRIORITY 2: Voice of the 
Community

Thu 6/22/17 Tue 10/24/17 88 days 100%

VISION TO COMP PLAN: PREP Tue 12/19/17 Wed 2/28/18 52 days 100%

VISION Phase 1: Listen and Learn Tue 4/10/18 Thu 5/31/18 38 days 70%

VISION Phase 2: Assess Perceptions Tue 7/17/18 Sat 7/20/19 264 days 0%

VISION Phase 3: Confirm Values and 
Fundamentals

Mon 9/10/18 Thu 9/13/18 4 days 0%

VISION Phase 4: Formulate Vision Fri 10/5/18 Fri 12/28/18 61 days 0%

COMPREHENSIVE PLAN Thu 11/1/18 Tue 12/31/19 304 days 0%

TRANSPORTATION MASTER PLAN Thu 11/1/18 Tue 12/31/19 304 days 0%

SUMMARY
status and timing of major project steps.

Name Finish

2017 COUNCIL PRIORITY 2: Voice of the Community Tue 10/24/17

Town Hall Meeting Tue 10/24/17

Littleton Listens Tue 10/24/17

VISION TO COMP PLAN: PREP Wed 2/28/18

Council Workshop: Review w/ Council Sat 2/3/18

VISION Phase 1: Listen and Learn Thu 5/31/18

KKC Trip 1 Thu 4/12/18

KKC Trip 2 Thu 5/31/18

VISION Phase 2: Assess Perceptions Sat 7/20/19

KKC Trip 3 Sat 7/20/19

Tentative - Study Session: Update Mon 9/10/18

VISION Phase 3: Confirm Values and Fundamentals Thu 9/13/18

KKC Trip 4 Thu 9/13/18

KKC Trip 4 Thu 9/13/18

VISION Phase 4: Formulate Vision Fri 12/28/18

KKC Trip 5 Wed 10/10/18

Study Session: Final Vision Tue 11/27/18

Council Meeting: Adopt Vision Tue 12/18/18

MILESTONES
Project milestones.

THU 6/22/17 TUE 12/31/19

Strategic Imperative 2: Vision to Comp Plan
-

% COMPLETE
Status for all top-level tasks. 
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